Jun 26 2024 (19:39)

India Rail Info

Puri - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare Summer Special/08475 - Exp - ECOR

BBS/Bhubaneswar to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin

# Code ([Station Name

35h 20m - 1651 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 PURI  |Puri 04:50 0 |1 0 66 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 05:30 05:35 5m (0 |1 44 (29 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS |Bhubaneswar 06:15 06:20 5m [0 |1 63 |42 |33 |ECoR
4 NQR |Naraj Marthapur 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |1 87 |49 |29 |ECoR
5 DNKL [Dhenkanal 07:45 07:50 5m |0 |1 124 |66 |61 |ECoR
6 |ANGL |Angul 08:45 08:50 5m |1 |1 185 |64 ECoR
7 RAIR [Rairakhol 10:10 10:12 2m |0 |1 270 |54 |141 |ECoR
8 |SBPY |Sambalpur City 11:25 11:30 5m |0 |1 336 |57 ECoR
9 |[JSGR |Jharsuguda Road 12:15 12:20 5m [0 |1 379 |45 |225 |ECoR
10 |[BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 1 582 |49 SECR
11 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 23:30 23:40 10m |0 |1 901 |82 |381 [WCR
12 |DMO |Damoh 01:00 01:02 2m |0 (2 1010 |73 |366 |WCR
13 |SGO |Saugor 02:05 02:10 5m |0 |2 1087 |37 |513 [WCR
14 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 08:10 08:15 5m |0 |2 1310 {49 [258 |[NCR
15 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 10:15 10:20 5m |0 |2 1408 (44 (212 |NCR
16 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |2 1526 |38 |167 [NCR
17 |MT) Mathura Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |0 (2 1580 (43 |177 |[NCR
18 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:40 0 |2 1714 |- 207 [NR
Jun 26 2024 (19:39) https://indiarailinfo.com




